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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUKHTAR AHMAD

1 63700011 LODHRAN RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

DEPUTY MANAGER MINERAL DATA & GEO-CHEMISTRY   -  (BS-17)

IN THE DIRECTORATE GENERAL MINES & MINERALS

1 Case #  32C2017

2

3

4

HAFIZ JAWAD SOHAIL

TANZILA HANIF

AYESHA EJAZ

SOHAIL ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF

EJAZ AHMAD

1

2

3

63700022

63700029

63700043

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

NUMAN MIRAJ

UZAIR AZAM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SHAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

SHAKEEL AHMAD

TARIQ MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ADEEL ANJUM

MIRAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

AMIR BAKHSH

CHOUDHRY SANAULLAH

GHULAM FAREED

KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ALI BAHADUR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

63700001

63700003

63700014

63700023

63700024

63700026

63700027

63700032

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SHOUKET ALI

MUHAMMAD YASIN SHAFIQ

HASSAN MEHMOOD

NOMAN ZEB

SUMMAR ABBAS

AZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ALAM ZEB

ZAFAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

9

10

11

12

13

14

63700033

63700035

63700036

63700038

63700040

63700054

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

MIANWALI

LAHORE

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


