PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DEPUTY MANAGER MINERAL DATA & GEO-CHEMISTRY - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>IN THE DIRECTORATE GENERAL MINES & MINERALS</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	63700011	1	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MUKHTAR AHMAD	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Case # 32C2017

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	63700022	2	HAFIZ JAWAD SOHAIL SOHAIL ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	63700029	3	TANZILA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	63700043	4	AYESHA EJAZ EJAZ AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	63700001	NUMAN MIRAJ MIRAJ DIN	LAHORE	FAIL			
2	63700003	UZAIR AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	NANKANA SAHIB	FAIL			
3	63700014	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD AMIR BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	FAIL			
4	63700023	SHAN SHAHZAD CHOUDHRY SANAULLAH	SIALKOT	FAIL			
5	63700024	MUHAMMAD MUJTABA GHULAM FAREED	D.G. KHAN	FAIL			
6	63700026	SHAKEEL AHMAD KHALIL AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL			
7	63700027	TARIQ MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD SALEEM	NANKANA SAHIB	FAIL			
8	63700032	MUHAMMAD ADEEL ANJUM ALI BAHADUR	FAISALABAD	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DEPUTY MANAGER MINERAL DATA & GEO-CHEMISTRY - (BS-17)</u>

Department: IN THE DIRECTORATE GENERAL MINES & MINERALS

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 32C2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
9	63700033		SHOUKET ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	OKARA	FAIL	
10	63700035		MUHAMMAD YASIN SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
11	63700036		HASSAN MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	MIANWALI	FAIL	
12	63700038		NOMAN ZEB ALAM ZEB	LAHORE	FAIL	
13	63700040		SUMMAR ABBAS ZAFAR ABBAS	LAYYAH	FAIL	
14	63700054		AZHAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	LAYYAH	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.